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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
08.06.2019 - 18:30 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 16 Valis 38.48 464
2. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 15 Valis 38.53 462
3. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 16 PK Mladost 39.83 418
4. STOJANOVSKA, KALINA 13 PFM 41.94 358
5. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 14 Plivacki Klub Karpos 44.55 299
6. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 13 VARDAR 44.67 296
7. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 15 PK Mladost 46.35 265
8. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 11 PK Mladost 47.26 250
9. TANUROVSKA, Neda 11 Vardar 2018 49.45 218

10. VELICKOVSKA, Leona 13 BETA 51.59 192
11. ADEMAJ, Klesta 13 STEP 52.89 178
12. SARAVINOV, Jana 10 Plivacki Klub Karpos 54.09 167
13. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 10 OKTOPOD 1:02.93 106
14. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 8 Vardar 2018 1:06.50 89
15. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 9 PK Mladost 1:06.76 88
16. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 9 PK Mladost 1:07.19 87
17. KOCEVSKA, Mihaela 10 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:07.26 86
18. MILOSHEVSKA, leona 7 BISER 1:18.55 54

DSQ BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 14 SWC Orion 36.21

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 16 Valis 38.48 464
2. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 15 Valis 38.53 462
3. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 16 PK Mladost 39.83 418
4. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 15 PK Mladost 46.35 265

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. STOJANOVSKA, KALINA 13 PFM 41.94 358
2. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 14 Plivacki Klub Karpos 44.55 299
3. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 13 VARDAR 44.67 296
4. VELICKOVSKA, Leona 13 BETA 51.59 192
5. ADEMAJ, Klesta 13 STEP 52.89 178

DSQ BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 14 SWC Orion 36.21

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 11 PK Mladost 47.26 250
2. TANUROVSKA, Neda 11 Vardar 2018 49.45 218

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. SARAVINOV, Jana 10 Plivacki Klub Karpos 54.09 167
2. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 10 OKTOPOD 1:02.93 106
3. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 9 PK Mladost 1:06.76 88
4. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 9 PK Mladost 1:07.19 87
5. KOCEVSKA, Mihaela 10 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:07.26 86

2011 and younger

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 8 Vardar 2018 1:06.50 89
2. MILOSHEVSKA, leona 7 BISER 1:18.55 54


